
GSREIN Metairie Staff 
    
Allison Taylor  504-274-0782 Missy Wittington      504-274-0701  
MLS Data Compliance  Chief Executive Officer 
allison@nomar.org       missy@nomar.org 
 
Bud Faust   504-274-0704 Mary Radosta       504-274-0700 
Commercial Services Director   Receptionist 
bud@nomar.org     mary@nomar.org  
 
Erin Grunberg   504-274-0783 Stacey Shifflet      504-274-0792 
Director of Member Solutions, IT Systems, Accounts Payable Coordinator 
Accounts Receivable    stacey@nomar.org 
erin@nomar.org  
 
Jenna Pepiton  504-274-0786 Stephanie Hoffmann  504-274-0784 
Communications & Marketing Coordinator Education Coordinator  
jenna@nomar.org     stephanie@nomar.org 
 
Kelli Walker Starrett 504-274-0705          Tranell Barton     504-274-0785  
Senior VP & Governmental Relations  Governmental Affairs Coordinator 
kelli@nomar.org     tranell@nomar.org 
 
Kristie Goff   504-274-0781 Kim Ramagos     504-274-0791 
Membership Coordinator CFO & Vice President of Human 
kristie@nomar.org  Resources 
        kim@nomar.org  
 
 

GSREIN Mandeville Staff 
 
Melissa Barclay    504-274-0789  Terrice Moore    504-274-0788 
Director of Governmental  Member Services & MLS Compliance 
Affairs & Education Coordinator    
melissa@nomar.org terrice@nomar.org    

    
 

GSREIN Tech Support 
 

nomsupport@corelogic.com 
504-456-9903 
 
Reese Galmon 
Cheryl Hall 
Lionel Cade 
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